
LOT 132 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 4.

814-1147, 838-917, 852-1819, 861

DUBOIS JAMES/DUBOIS PALA
515 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-432

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/10/2024 TP 0.54 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

181,671
5,591
35,000

222,262
77,140

145,122
HX HB 50,722

94,400
222,262

0

186,223

1527/64 11/06/2024 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAIRCLOTH MELONIE T

DUBOIS JAMES

1297/2238 7/10/2015 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & CHRISTA LAN

MELONIE T FAIRCLOTH
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000042311 Roof Replacement 11,402 07/13/2021

11807 SFR 255 10/29/1996

2025HX Base Yr

515 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,696 120.2000 134.62 228,316 1997 2005 0 0 0 20.43 79.57

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1307

BAS 1,307 100 1,307 140,002

FGR 420 55 231 24,744

FSP 88 40 35 3,749

FSP 102 40 41 4,391

FSP 187 40 75 8,034

PTO 144 5 7 750

2,248 1,696 181,671

BAS= W11 S32 E12 FSP= S4 E13N5 W6  L4 U4  N1 W3 S6$ N6 E3 S1
D4 R4  E6 FGR= S18 E21 N20 W21 S2$ N2 E21 N23 FSP= N6 FSP=
N11 W17 S11 E17$ W17 S6 E17$ W17 N8 PTO= N9 W16 S9 E16$ W18
S2$ . .
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17
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17
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16

9

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,764.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,646

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1997 1997 3 75 945

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5,591

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


